Dry Block Calibrator
 Pegasus
150 to 1200°C
g High Temperature Thermocouple Calibration Furnace
g Custom Furnace Design with Optimised Profile
g Calibrate Whole Measurement Loop
The Pegasus range offers extreme high temperature
calibration in an easy to use portable package - ideal for

Benefit from Isotech’s design and
experience
How To Order
1 - Select Desired Options and Accessories
2 - Supply Voltage:
 Specify either 115Vac 50/60hz or 230Vac 50/60Hz
35CALIBRATION SOLUTIONS  |
36 |  CALIBRATION SOLUTIONS
An Introduction to
Fast Calibrators
This section focuses on the equipment needed for the rapid checking, testing
and calibration of instrumentation and temperature sensors.
Service engineers and those working on site will appreciate
the benefits of simple and fast temperature calibration. An
engineer forced to carry a calibrator up a ladder or into a
confined space will value the handheld QuickCal.
The Products Featured in this section have:
n Outstanding value
n Compact Size with true handheld models
n Wide Operating Ranges
n Fast Response
Quick-Cals
There are two Quick-Cal models, handheld, portable and
capable of operating from -12°C to 350°C
Fast-Cals
Fast-Cals work from -35°C to 650°C in three ranges, -35°C to
140°C, 30°C to 350°C and 35°C to 650°C.
During 2004, 20 experienced engineers from many parts of
the world specified their ideal products for Industrial
Calibration. Fast-Cal realizes their top ten requirements of:
1  Rugged
2  Lightweight
3  Easy to use on site
4  Low cost/high benefit ratio,
5  Fast response, high stability
6  Time saving features
7  Multiple sensor testing
8  Software
9  Modern design
10  Compliant with latest regulations.
One model is ideal for the validation of Washer Disinfectors,
Steam Sterilisers and Autoclaves. In place of a removable